RESULTS UIPM GLOBAL LASER RUN CITY TOUR MONTPELIER

Under 11 Male

1 AMAURY FASSI FEHRI Bl FrRance 03:33.00
2 ROBIN FERRER Il lFrance 03:5500
3 ISAIAH SAIDOU Il N rrance 04:31.00
4 JULIEN NOSTEY Il B rrance 043230
5 TRISTAN SMIETANA B N France 04:3240
3 MAXIME TOURON B B France 04:32.80
7 QUENTIN MOLINARD Bl FrRance 04:33.00
8 BAPTISTE DELECAUX Bl FRance 04:33.00
9 THOMAS RETAILLEAU B N France 04:3500
10 GUENTIN LUGAND B N France 04:36.00
u VALENTIN LUGAND B B France 04:39.00
12 REMI DENUCHEZE B B FRance 04:46.00
13 ISAAK BACHIR B B FrancE 04:46.00
14 DJIBRIL BELEACHIR GUIBERT B FRance 04:4700
15 ARTHUR SAVATH § Wrrance 04:43.00
16 LUCAS TAULET B Brrance 04:43.00
17 THIBAULT NGUYENHONG B B rrance 04:50.00
18 FARIS BOUAGUA B FRance 04:56.00
15 THEG CARRERA | N rrance 04:57.00
20 GUENTIN CHOFFEL l Brrance 04:58.00
21 GAUTHIER ALVAREZ B B rrance 05:02.00
22 AURELIEN DUMONTIER B FrRance 05:0500
23 DILL SOUMAORO PLA W rFrance 05:07.00
24 ILITISSAM ELALLACHI § Wrrance 0511050
25 ADAM BIENCHAKOUNE 0 B rrance 05:15.00
26 EDGARD MOSSE B B rrRancE 05:20.00
27 ALEXANDRE ARMANET W FRance 05:22.00
28 HOCINE DELHEM B Wrrance 052254
29 SEBASTIEN AGNEW B Wrrance 05:25.00
30 GREGOIRE DUFRE B Hrrance 05:27.00
31 RODRIGUE BEDOUX DIEBOLT B Wrrance 05:35.00
32 YANIS LARIKI B B France 05:39.86
33 GABIN FAULE B B rrance 05:52.00
34 EYHAN FREIDIER B Wrrance 05:57.00
35 LIBTISSAM EL ALLACHE B Brrance 05:59.41
36 MOHAMED EL ALLACHE B Hrrance 06:02.12
37 DARNEY EBESA B B France 06:08.16
38 ANIS HAZEC B B rrance 061155
39 ROMEOQ MOSSE B B rrance 06:15.00
10 IBDISSAM ELALLACHE B Wrrance 06:21.10

a1 AFIF BELGHIT B B rrance 06:22.10




42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

RACOAD BENQURA

MILHAN HOCINE

IMRANE MABROUK

APELDADI DJIED

SAVANAL ROUSSOULIER

RAYAN TOUZANI

AKRAM AARAR

NOHAM SUBIAS

ADAM TADRIRFET

MOHAMED DENZEGHLI

RIM KARANI

RYAD MILOUD

MOHAMED BENSIDI

JOHAR ABDELLAH

Under 11 Female

AURELIA DELPECH

CHARLINE VICENS

FAUSTINE LARGE

DIANE MUGNIER

CALISTA BANDRA

LOU LABESSE

EMMA MARCHAND

JADE FICHEUX

LISE DUPRE

MELISSA TIRAN POUTH WAYAG

MANCN TEYCHENE

ELIOTE BERTHOMIEU

ORNELA MATSH

APOLINE FOT

TAISSIA BALYUK FEURER

B B rrance

B B France

0l N rrance

0 N rrance

B N rrance

0 N rrance

B B rrance

B B France

0l N rrance

0 N rrance

B N rrance

0 N rrance

B B rrance

B B France

[l Brrance

[l Nrrance

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B rrance

[l Brrance

Il N rrance

B Brrance

B B rrRance

B B FrRance

l Brrance

| N rrance

B B rrance

B B rrRance

[l B rrance

06:31.16

06:36.17

06:36.97

06:43.51

07:00.01

07:02.24

07:08.98

071436

07:2421

07:27.48

07:28.64

07:46.22

08:15.25

08:17.56

03:44.00

03:45.00

03:56.00

04:17.00

04:21.00

04:23.00

04:45.00

04:45.00

04:53.00

04:55.00

04:58.00

05:00.00

05:05.00

05:10.00



Under

Under

20
21
22

23

13 Male

ARTHUR BERTHOMIEU
MAXIME JACQUEY
PETERSON TOURNAIRE
MATHIAS SEGUY

ENZO BONNASSIE
MOHAMED ELALLACHI
MATHIS ISSAKA IDELARGE
QUENTIN JEANPIERRE
MATHIS BRIGNOLI
KELIAN ROLLAND
LEONARD DAVIRON
RAPHAEL DUPIN DE OLIVEIRA

MAEL CLERCQ

JOAN CHAPEAU
YEARONE MONOYER
RAYANE BAULO
JULES CANAVATE

SAMI KADARI

13 Female

LYSA GHYRARD
AMALYA REMER GARCIA
THIMOTHEE GOURBIERE
LEA BUREAU

VALENTINE ROCQUEFORT
CALLISTA GUIRAO

SARAH LESTANG SYLVESTRE
FAUSTINE DALLE

AMAYA DURAND

FAOLA POZZI

ALEXANE PAVAGEAU
LAYANA MABROUK

20E FIGUERES

ALEXIA TRIPIER
WENSIA ESSIGAEBESA
IMENE TACHRIFET
CLEMENTINE BOURREL
ANAIS SAUVY

CASSIE PARAROLS
IMANE BOUCHAHMA

SARA ACHIR

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B France

B B France

B B France

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B France

B B rrance

B B France

B B rrance

B B rrance

B} FrancE

B} France

B B rrance

B N FrancE

B} FrancE

Bl France

B B France

B B France

B B FrancE

Bl France

Bl France

Bl France

B B France

B B FrancE

Bl France

Bl France

Bl France

Bl France

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B rrRance

B B rrRancE

[l Nrrance

l Brrance

[l Nrrance

04:42.00

04:56.00

05:02.00

05:10.00

05:15.00

05:21.28

05:26.00

05:27.00

05:43.00

05:55.00

06:17.00

06:21.00

06:33.00

06:34.00

06:38.00

06:42.00

06:55.00

08:0070

05:45.00

05:47.00

05:55.00

06:12.00

06:17.00

06:18.45

06:22.00

06:27.00

06:32.00

06:32.00

06:34.00

06:39.22

06:44.00

06:55.00

07:02.26

07:03.03

07:12.00

07:21.00

07:46.00

08:10.42

08:34.21



Under 15 Male

1 ERWANN JEAN PIERRE B W France 05:01.00
2 JUSTIN FIGUERES B N France 05:04.00
3 ETIENNE CLERGEAU B W France 05:13.00
4 JEREMY REYES B B FrancE 05:14.00
5 MATHIEU SPITZLEI B FrRance 05:17.00
3 IMAN EL ALLACHE [l B France 05:2052
7 ENZO SANCHEZ [l B France 05:23.00
8 PAUL BOURREL Il B rrance 05:27.00
] ARSENE MALHERBE B B France 05:32.00
10 ANCAN TACHRIFET B B FRance 05:32.35
1 RAPHAEL BERTRAND B FRance 05:39.00
12 MATEQ LANDRU Il N rrance 05:44.00
13 ARTHUR BONNAUD B W France 05:45.00
14 STEFAN NOEL B N rrance 05:56.00
15 NAZIM FATHI B N rrance 05:53.48
1% ERWAN AUTRIQUE B B rrance 06:16.00

Under 15 Female

1 ERELLE BERNADAS B Brrance 05:17.00
2 MARIA BOUZIDI B B rrance 05:45.00
3 AMERE FARISON B N France 054772
4 ELOISE PAVAGEAU B Nrrance 06:23.00
5 SACHA BROHAN-KLEYMAN B Nrrance 0655.00
6 LAETITIA COLOMBA B HFrance 06:56.00
7 ALEXANDRA TOURON B Brrance 07:27.00

Under 17 Male

1 ENZO CLERC B B rrance 05:17.00
2 RAPHAEL BONNAUD B Brrance 05:29.00
3 EVAN BELGUELLAOUI B W rrance 05:32.00
4 NICOLAS PLANEILLES B B France 05:41.00
5 AMAURY MEVEL [l N rrance 06:05.00
6 LOUIS DIERSTEIN B W France 06:35.00
7 ELYAS DEBIHI B B rrance 06:37.00
] TRISTAN MESSAGER B Brrance 07:12.00
9 MARIUS DALLE B B FrRancE 07:31.00

10 KILIAN MAHO Il N rrance 073400



Under 17 Female

1 EMMA LANDRU B N France 06:23.00
2 OCEANE FARISON B N rrance 06:48 52
3 CAMILLE CLERCG B B rrance 06:55.00
4 ROMANE GUITART B N rrance 07:38.00
H JOHANA GUITART B B rrance 07:39.00

Under 19 Male

1 FLORIAN CAMUS [l J France 07:09.00

Junior Male

1 ABDEL BOUMGLAH B B France 10:08.30
z MORGAN FERRER B B France 10:23.51
3 VIARNEY MALEZIEUX B B rrance 12:23.00

Senior Male

1 JORIS BERTRAND B N rrance 05:30.64
2 FLORIAN LAUDIER B B France 05:45.08
3 JULIEN SEGURA B B FrancE 06:52.69
4 BRUNC BANYOLS B B FrancE 06:59.48
5 HUGO VAUTRIN B B FrancE 06:59.52
3 JULIEN HERMET Il B rrance 071455
7 LOIC RIVIERE Il N rrance 072966
8 WILLY MEHALA | B rrance 083039
9 DORIAN CIDI B N rrance 05:38.19

Senior Female



20

21

23

24

22

Master 40+ Male

EVA RODRIGUES

LAURIE BOUSQUET

LAURENE DJABALLAH

PAULINE CAUSSE

ROXANE GRAVIER

TIPHAINE MENNESSON

FANNY THIBAULT

CELINE VICENS

CAROLINE POUDEROUX

SONIA DUCROQUET

ELODIE VATONNE

LAURA MARTINS

FLORENCE LARGE

MARIE PEYRACHE

KRISTELLE GUILLAUME

ALICIA ROQUEFORT

LAIA CASALS

ROMINA TOSI

MARION FOURNIER

AGNELE ADJETEY

EMILIE AUBIN

CECILIA DELECAUX

MARIE-CHRISTINE CARPENTIER

OTMANE OTMANI

JEAN-LUC SINTES

SYLVAIN PAVAGEAU

GUILLAUME ROQUEFORT

EDOUARD JOBET

PATRICE LAFARGUE

OLIVIER PATROUIX

JEROME LANDRU

YANNICK JEAN PIERRE

JEAN-SEBASTIEN TOUREL

ALEXANDRE BAZELA

ELIAN LARGE

DAVID CORTES

l B rrance

0 N rrance

B N rrance

0 B rrance

B B rrance

l N rrance

0 N rrance

0 B rrance

B B rrance

| B rrance

B N rrance

B N rrance

B B rrance

[l JFrance

[l J France

|l France

B B rrance

B B France

B B FrancE

[l J France

|l France

B B rrance

B B France

B B FrancE

B B FrancE

Bl France

Bl France

Bl France

Bl France

B B France

B B FrancE

Il France

Bl France

Bl France

B B France

B B France

07:48.60

08:01.24

08:02.30

08:02.85

08:11.88

081318

08:18.09

08:32.73

08:45.10

08:53.99

08:55.95

09:12.00

09:18.45

09-23.11

09:34.00

10:17.00

10:27.05

10:54.32

11:19.00

11:52.03

12:54.00

12:58.77

00:00.00

04:32.00

04:38.00

04:48.61

05:00.21

05:15.92

05:32.98

06:1365

06:15.00

06:50.43

06:55.95

07:00.56

07:55.00



Master 40+ Female

1 NATHALIE PICAULT
2 SOPHIE DUMAS

3 CHRISTINE CARDOT
a CELINE BARCIA

5 MIREILLE LE JEAN

6 VALERIE BONNAUD

7 CORINNE FASS| FEHRI
8 NATHALIE COLL

5 CORINNE BONASSIE

Master 50+

1 JEAN-MARIE VAUTRIN
2 ANDRE BONNET

3 GILLES HOURDEQUIN
4 FREDERIC LABESSE

Master 50+ Female

1 NADINE FARISON

2 CHRISTELLE CHABBERT
3 CHRISTINE VAUTRIN

4 CELINE ALLEGRE

5 CORINNE LABESSE

6 VERONIQUE BRASSEIM

Master 60+ Male

1 JEAN-LUC BROHAN

2 JEAN RIMAIDA

Master 60+ Female

1 NADINE FARISON

H CHRISTELLE CHABBERT
3 CHRISTINE VAUTRIN

4 CELINE ALLEGRE

5 CORINNE LABESSE

3 VERONIQUE BRASSEIM

Bl France

Bl France

B B France

Bl France

Bl France

Bl France

B B France

Bl France

Bl France

Il N rrance

[l W France

Il B rrance

I B rrance

l Nrrance

Il N rrance

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B rrance

B B rrRance

Il France

B B France

0 N rrance

0 N rrance

B N rrance

B B rrance

B B rrance

0l N rrance

05:13.78

05:53.20

06:30.04

07:00.31

07:05.00

07:45.12

08:02.36

081511

08:2541

03:26.35

03:32.12

04:13.00

05:13.98

05:20.01

05:33.77

06:10.87

06:23.19

06:32.00

06:45.11

05:50.21

06:06.33

05:20.01

05:33.77

06:10.87

06:23.19

06:32.00

06:4511



